


LR
Married elghtj.— el T27

_ Singe

Color ; Hair......, /2‘ L Y .| DR S
WY 2 B

Other dsﬁlshmg mw/ -7; sl / <

Nearest relativ: T ;
Address %f "/“\R){(X\b“"'“ . V i A /r /V'é

D J % "/ b . ﬁ/{:rrr: /r.rz,

/(((’ﬂ’/ec-l/c .

Present Wage
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1 will )affﬁtﬁma/fu‘amy&égianfffﬂ&m Ki e Fifth, His Heirs
and Successors, and that I"will, as in duty bou fully defend His
Majesty, His Heirs and Successors, in Person, i ainst all enemies, ac-
cording to the conditions of my service.
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‘resent address. (d) Initials
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Particulars asto Children.
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Christian Namiés " " “Daté’ard' Place &f Birth .
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STATEMENT OF THE SERVICES. '
no“" t allowed to
e s Regt. " . X gtk Signature of Officers
Corps in Promotions, Reductions, |  Army for fixing the | reckon towards | S84
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_ Chest measurement {GMh whgp’ full y g dcd
i Range of expanslon

Distinctive marks_go3 ome—bariey—Hatr+Blsck,—Hyost Bius

INFORMATION SUPPLIED BY RECRUIT.

Name and Address of next of kin
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Particulars as to Marriage.

(a) Christian and Surname of Woman to whom married, and’ whether- spinster or widaw (b) Place and date of marriage.
(0) Present address. (d) Initials of Officer vefifying en|
i ® @ @
Particulars as to Children.
Christian Names Date and Place of Birth
r
STATEMENT OF THE SERVICES.
T flowed
lowedto reckon] not allow: o
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$918 PteoyJamen JeWalsh,
Towmsfl Flaocentia, PeBe

Deer B8ir:-
leferring to youwr spplicotion 1
aoloso oheque for Sewenty dollars (§70.701,

boing amount of first peymami due you om account

of the ar Service Sratuity
.!_om-a truly

Cepteln -
“ygmster & U.di/c fecordey
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Decieration resuired of C¥ficexra oyl men of ‘me Royo.l nc\-rfouudl..nd
Regiuent,woo clains \'.Jar‘Su:'.v:'_cc Grapaity vnder Order-in-Council
datod Jmumy 28th,1913. :

reply most be given %o sved mestion in this Declaration

‘Lo no blants v Aokhos. 1f my questions cre not
L AT H,.[..l‘.b_.u- rvst ha wrnitien out.

%o be rosurned to WHEE OFFICER I/C

LY & RE(CRD OFEISE,BR.ANEN® : f g

‘ﬂu::e.J.W. e S e Bl A O, SRR R
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Te l-rc of dependent,if any, to when senarclion Allowence 18 being

ssucd,0r WRE D7 ued.irnodicsoily pricx to' your dischoriCesaces

8,nclabionst
9.4dlress in full of sucg?rcndc‘us. aeloisld

Ceseraesserasasonente il i A et st ssasaeniesnsiesbserisases

10.Is scid dependent,now,or wos sciil depondent ot ony tire in receipl
ofhso'_r.r:.tion Allowvonce on gecounh of ¢ 35ldier?e. m...
11,Verc you on sebive service only in 1ufld. 17 so,give dates and
porticulars of sucdh SErviCCeev..s

sesssantussane

.......-..-...-...-.............-...-..-...................-.....---

2,Give totcl length of timc \'ﬂ:ic}jou scrved on cetive sc:vicé,

wicther in  HEldeor QUETSCoBSesseseisfos
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1recdy reeeived oy poyoent of Pods Disclorgo pay or

Wt you ond your depandepts
: ;a&c.géﬁ!o,
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B P S U PR Thestesssaaas

0C BadePases M
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15,Have you boen igmuad

f.Eave you,dwrirg ki p B vier,sirvaed in tie Inperisl D‘J:‘ccs.;.’.i,

17..rc you ertiiled to zaciiw 3 € you recaived mmy Gintuity

the Tt poriol Foreces? If

ot Jowexr tacn the subston
80 B ITTRIRE ORY
in cersuguence of Xisconduet or

Rovew s whwhiae v00 060 e s s 0o u SN s @ & 5 bbidine

the  Rezh. o 240, ..

22,Did you ot ony 105 > ab the faiont in o cetual theots
Wox? TE oo give puriiculnrs of places, md doyes ch &
: /-(/«Vc e
52 (ST —
1 Ro-gst sanant
cilowonees, fron
that CoXrittecscseses s SRR e SRR i St RN
And I :o¥c this 8r'cnn docl"*atlon conscientiovsly belicvin* ¥ 1o

be tvucgrm. wacving ‘thet it is of the seme force ond ‘effcct pg if
nede under Onth. ;
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====r= ANGL0-AMERICAN TELEGRAPH
= COMPANY, LIMITED

If ponc of theac three sy
g’-&‘"ml:}:.u. CONNECTING: WITH
THE WESTERN UNION TELEGRAPH COMPANY

2302 W 25-BLUE LS SRR
MONTREAL QUE SEP 30TH 1919 f s N }?,‘?.—\
CAPT HOWLEY Ui
MINISTER OF MILITIA STJOHNS
BANK OF MONTREAL REFUSES TO HONOR GRATUITY DRAFTS WIRE INSTRUCTIONS

EX PRIVATE WALSH 918 NEWFOUNDLAND REGIMENT NO Y0 SELB¥ ST STHENRY
MONTREAL




(008 'l/'::the Officer i/o Regords

(2) The Officer Commanding,
______  Newfoundland Contingent,

st Ayr. (Station).

(3) The Paymaster,

Regimental No. @18

Rank and Name Pte. Walsh, J

Regiment or Corps_1st Newfoundlands.
)

has been granted a furlough from _ April 18th to__April 27th.

His address while on leave will be :—
_ 88, Victoria Street, .

SPERL . 0 ST SR8 MR TURe

This man has been furnished with a warrant to Victoria and given
an edvance of £1 (one pound)

i i Pt
Lioorkiclor e ts b for.{Lisht duty. and likely to be fit for service
overseas within 3 months.

%oy n.A.u.c.r..
Registrar,

Qfficer in charge - $pd I.an.@eneratHospital,

_mmmMmmtxon).
* Btrike out that which is inapplicable.

g‘ﬂu; copies to be made; and one copy sent to each, Officer ‘mentioned above and one copy filed

. 84 .
) Wi Woasd-1878. ’I‘OMBmh. 8)15.- 0. & G.




Deux Sipi-
¥lease find encla ed Dischurge

Cer tificate 80423654
Yours tmly

Ceaptain,
Pegnester & U.i/c Becoxds.




The Hopal Peld. Hegiment

DEMOBILIZATION
—_—

Warned for demabili
JUN 6 Y19




The Ropal Newfoundland Regiment

Class for Demobil- Report of Demobilization
ization *— Travelling Board, held on soldier for
= discharge.

Lz

Discharge Depot: Headquarters The Royal Newfoundland Regiment

4 (a) Immediate discharge

Recommended for:—
(b) Standing-Metcal Board.

( 0.C. Discharge Depot.

Members of Board




4. Pay and Allowances.

The herein named soldier’s accounts have been correctly balanced and

Date ....

Discharge approved for.............

Forwarded with following documents to O.C Discharge Depot.

..:'n 268.
L|w 3404
i

Demobilization Officer.

APPROVED.
Documents as above forwarded to:—

Officer ijc Records. A
Board of Pension Commissioners.

dditional d

Eligible for War Service Gratnity




I HEREBY CERTIFY that I have had an interview with the Vocational
Officer of the Civil R: blish C i or other recognized vocational
agent of the C who has explained to me the provisions made by the Com-
mittee for the industrial re-training of disabled or partially disabled sailors
and soldiers as well as the readi of the Ci to assist any returned sail-
ors and soldiers (whether disabled or not) to find employment. My decision is as
follows:

i matk

Signature of Man.

Reg. Nn? /7
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o Bme m full M;m ,a@ aq%;? v}m noc't. xo.
z.:,'uge of soldder Ko Hesf ﬁwb% uﬂfd—» single, M

#& Nawe in £ull of Mot Age Ocoup/um] Permanent 3
¢,

Woeze smployed, |

B f
'$. X2 your busbend is not supporting yoé
state the reason.

- /.
v4

If your husband is & chroniu ipyalid

and tutslu inca; f:aitstod. stghe nature

of walady, (A msdiosl certifidat

mush be unclosed with this dogument
stating from what date hes

been totally incapac > how long
incapacity is ll.ke}.r to oontmueg

If you are & widow, state date u.nd place

of death of yr:u.r hughend. W E

Bave you warried agaln sincc death
ot &bove mentioned husband? @

luu of your other Address in  Age. Qcoupation
Children 2. - s
P, A




-

ate saoun
other income.

5 7ENUS OF WeaL PROPerty | ..
belonging to you end your husbend.
I8, Btate velus 0f POTEON&L PrOPETLY
belonging to you m m husband, M
° Vaine b o
Real and pauoul Froperty left by him. )
1dier di il.ngo:g i bl ‘M
80. or dux 2 year prior
to enlistment. > e —

18. Was Thls smount contributed Weekly
or monthiky.

° 8 amount inalude of son’e
Board eto. 3

18, Gtate your son's ITede OF 0O0OUPALION Prior to GHIIEmeNt. z Z ;

o Y ount o ® weges per we ;

o ate name an 1 as B . 01-

«

o € amoun ri mon
from son eince twent, /-

TR Stete awownt of AlIowment Tew : 7 7
ceived by you from som monthly. : /f Z ol [lﬂ X WI"

23. TYrom what date 4id you receive
Allotment?

Bzo AGTuUB) AMoUNT ontrinuted 5

other ohildwen g

B8, &ie any of. these ren, in g
the employ of you 0T husvand?. By

ne 1‘006 ng sy

ohud:en stace om-‘ !ﬂpuin fully, - M W

B VATH Whox ave you fesiding ut_m M

e you

Beparation Allovgoe Vi :r.r nn. wf § WU

Glve putiunlul-

w.uuon mm % .7 )

source? qa. hn




18 he in receipt of & ; ]
while serving in the 1st, If s0, how much?, /7/0

I here"ith make this solemn declaration conscientioug

=1y believing the same to be true owing it to be of the same force
and effect as if made under Qath a vidtue of the d

Bignature of Applicant..........27 2

Place of Residence cesvsossscons dosen

Declared and subsoribed before me 8teceseocsde. ST G L Tene

this /5 day Df‘-a-.@j:n-r-naon.cnuaolgl7

by

Signature of Barrister of the Supreme
Gourt, Stipendiary Magistrate, Notary
Public or Justice of the Peeod,

4 This applioation must be signed by two responsible
parties one of whom rust be a Clergyman, the other a representative of
your local Patriotic Fund Committee, certifying that to the best of their
Imowledge after caveful inveatigation, the ahove statements are correct,
udlzha :bove Boldier , first mentioned, is the sole eupport of the
applicami,

Signature of Member of Patriotic
Fund Cennitise,




.Hovember 27th 1919,

o _lmry Walsh,
uZo :qu-laon Golf Ulub,
Quebsc, CANADA.

Dear Madam:

: With referemce O your lester of res-
sent date, I enclose cheque for one hundred ~nd twen-
ty dollars (§220,00) being balance of Separation Al-

lowance due you on sccount of "ar Service Gratuity.
Yours truly, ; d




Y iy 34




September 16, 1919,

To;- Captain Howley.
O, I. C. Pay and Records.

From:~ Vocational Oiiicer.

James Walsh 918,

The man named in the margin has obtained a position
in Quebec, and thereiore abandonﬂs the course passed

by the Civil Re-Establishment Committee.

bernt Gk eté

Vocational Viricer,




NEWFO'UH‘DLAND OOHTINGENT
042
O_/

.‘ I, (No.)_0/8 (Rank) 7&[2 (Name) WV‘[ ﬂ

.hereby agres, until further notification by me, &nd in required form,

to make an Allotment of “——  dollars and cents

per diem, from my pay, to and for the benefit of the undermentioned

‘Person and/or Persons. Such payments to bé made on proof‘ of identity

of the Person and/or Persons concermed, viz.:

. | Whether Wife, AMOUNT *
Child, other NAME ADDRESS (Each

Relative, or (In full) Person)
Friond. 5

/\,\A?Z& /\Mﬁ} A}*’ve‘-"l" /30 W&[‘ 70

P G

This Allotment to take effect from and including M 2 g 181 ]

g

NOTE:~ This Form must be completed and signed by the Soldier, counter=-
" signed by the Officer Commanding his Company, and forwarded to the
Chief Paymaster in accordance with P.&.R.0. C.L./10, 98/12/18.

' (s;asyﬁuﬁé%ﬁa@_
2 Of: loer Co ng,

(@ " Company.

Dated at

fo 17 191




REGIMENT

-, Regl.No.. 74'{

er notification by me, and in dmlhrofﬁmlfom. to make an Allotment of
. Dollars and Cents, per diem, from my Pay,
to, and for the benefit of the undermentioned Person 2 “r Persons, such payment to be made on proof

of identity of, and production of the relative Identity Certificates by the Person -~ Persons

concerned, viz. :

Identity |Whether Wife, Child,| A T
Ceniﬁmle other Relative or by ADDRESS ;( Ahlmmrr
No. Friend | [(cach person) ,

-

ey

|
|

| |

i_‘ S TN A 5 o T { Pt T
| Total Allotment, §

NOTE —This form must be completed by the oﬂm' Commndmz Company, :lzned by v.he Volunteer, counter.
signed by the Officer Commanding Company and handed to the Paymaster as authority to make the

required pnyment: on lpplludon

1
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PLEASE AODRESS
g MUNICATIONS
~TOTHE MANAGER

Btodaln®e wld.
Deer Biry i
Viih refifence 3o yaur letter 15thii-st, Jeur
chegue ¥es15146 paysdle te Jas;F.Walsh,Place-tis,
sppesrs te Neve beew ihe mineing cheque cashed at

e of Jas.Muzphy & Bane’ steres.

Piease farmrd us youy usual Letter of Indemnity
a8 our TogRlAr TR WAe not scéepted by the Departments
i 1ike cases.

Thonking you in amticipation,ws remsin,




st JomN'S_ 4 /i
Royal Newfoundland Regiment.

Billeting Account,
; To. %f- 1‘74/’?1,

Billeting Soldiers as und entioned

*7%1 ~-~/X%ﬁﬂ
G -l L. /}%4
i %

RCCGY)

”'-.sb Kﬁ

L80GER.. _

aEn. L

Certified correct for §.

T S







ST. J0mN"S, S Z
‘Royal Newfoundlax}d Regiment.

Billeting Acconnf,Ta Wﬂ_ : / J : &
7 DLW

Billeting Soldiers as andermentioned
,72&4_,42 o e 7 7

A, //4
2 P8 B ls

Certified correct for $_}

"




A il
herebyngree.mxﬂ rnonﬁaﬁon byﬁe,mdmumﬁnofﬁudfomtom:k:mﬂommt of
: : Cents, per diem, from my Pay,

to, and for the heneﬁt of the undemenﬁoned Person 5, '“ Persons. such paym!nt to. be made on proof
of |den|:ty of, and production of the relauve ldentlty Certificates by the Pefson o,‘ Persons

Taentity \Whemn Wil
Certificate other. Relative ar |
o. Friend

Total Allotment, §

HOTE —This form must be wmpleted by the Oﬁr.er Commanding Cnmpany, signed by the Volunteer, counter- °
signed by the Officer Commanding Company and handed to the Paymaster ‘as authority to make the
required_payments on application.




DEPARTMENT OF MILITIA.

REGIMENTAL PAY BRANCH.

4
» J/;/gﬂ 27 19/9
Received /}:am the rot .J’eu}/émm’/mm/ -/(?eyimem’
the sam a/% Kundued ¥ W —ollars.

on account 7
‘a{ance d/ 9)(17 i / an W

)
; e
ca w6 11002, /ﬁmh.‘# 0. ‘&/ " (/%
Regtl. No. Al 73
Pay Ledger. Initials 78 W&

Gen. Ledger......... Initials...... .







B2 SEano

Receipt for T Book 64

To Certiiy $hAE T be

Py
nwed soldier,.
7

NW.B. For completion nné return to the Deprriment of Hilitiy
Insert in corner oi envelope VLB 64"




* RECEIRT, (ool Al
FOR ISSUE OF RiuBiD OF TICTORY IED /1914-1 919.

-
I cortify toht I h"vo rooivod on igsuo of 2 inchos

of Riboand of Bwitish Vicbory Modm‘l.-lﬂlfé-'! 919.

m.,w...m/:é.///@&/ﬂf




I hereby ccrtify that I have roocived the 1914-1915

RECEIPT.

o 015wl Jls - W0k

wsoes. e (1 Uinted

Date /O~ & 47} 7, .
Ploog LMAMM

¥




REOEIPT FOR ISSUE OF s
RIPAND OF BRITISH WAR MEDAL-1914-1919,

CRig /¥

I cexrtify thet I a7 rsceived o isshe of 8 inches

of Ribend of British Fox 4GRaL-L914.-1919

(Detai.t.sf.‘,“.‘./.?......;

(ernce) el Bt S .26%
4 il il




Chief Staff Oofficer,
Militia Dept.

Aﬁcohod forwarded for your information and retention,

please.

5 ptain,
Quartermaster.




Aowaate; Piasontise
Dear Madam:~

.

_ In reply to your letter July Srd I beg to
inform you that three trunks §ave been forwarded to

Plagentia fo» you under Cheek numbers 648073 -74 «75.

Please apply to R.NgCo's Agent and take
delivery.

N

Yours truly,




5e.3 A i Ay % ST ~J,0rliN':js. N.FM_*
‘ v 51956

In your reply plasss refer t File Ne. ..o oo

5
Humbermouth and Battle Hr. Steamer........
m.._.,_E

F. E. PITTMAN,
General Passenger and Ticket Agent.

m“l c
1Hing!
ﬂ'. John

Dear S8ir:.

Your letter of July 7th,in reference to three trunks for
JeJd.Walsh,ex " Tunisien ", from Montreal to St.Jehm's. I beg
t0 advise that these trunks have beem forwarded to Placentia
unier doubls checks on July 5th,and check mumbers are.as follows:
648078-74-75. :

As requested,l am forwarding you correspondence.

be o

GP. & T As




St1. JOHN'S, NEWFOUNDLAND,

. duly 7%h, 1919

General !aanigor Agent,
Reid Newfoundland Company,
St Jomm's, Nfld.

Dear Sir/-

Reference attsched letters, will you please
have trunks referred to forwarded to Placentia
afadvise me when they lmve Ilseen dispatched.

Please return correspondence, and ocblige

]
N og.th lj‘fv

V ﬁ;‘f; (7“'6975— 7\-1'-—'/.(‘

4 HMfC -~
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32015 :
thh June, 1919.

3 Tr\mke. = ' Mrs. J. J, Walsh,
. Tunisian, St. Jotn's
June lst.
« Mary: Halah
Tomide, Plaoentia.
Newfoundlend.
Dear liadam,-
Acknoviledging your letter of June 1léth.
Take pleasure in edvising thet your three
trunks were forwarded to St. John's, Nfld. on June
20th, under checks Cenadian Government Railways
Tos. 428705-06-07. Will you pleasse apply for them
at the Censdisn Governement Reilweys Baggage Department.

Yours truly,

W. G. ANI;:%




CR§ %

sxtract fvom Dadly Opdare Part 1) Unit The Doyal Afld. Begte
3te John'e, Auge Mith, 19191, -

The discharge of the uadernoted on domebilisation hao ‘deen
cOMPITMID by vfficer 4)0 Recerie Dvem S3fxReexxicix

918 Pte. H.J. Walsh.




Ers. Jo Walsh,
m.m.

Dear Nrs, Walsh, -

I beg to seknewlelge receipt of
your lotter of the 10%h ingt., with referemse to
your lugsege whish was left st Liverpool.

1 may sey that in smswer to our
enquiries we have received word frem the Record
offise, London, that the three packages were shipped
$o lomtréal en Nay 5lst, em we'are sdvised that For-

: ons should be semt to the Gemersl Mssenger
, 0oPs0.8., #2 St. Peter strest, Nestresl, If you
commmisate with this address I have mo dowbt that your
Iuggege will be forwarded.
Yours faithfully,

e




CR 2=

Extract from telegram from £yn., London to Military

dated June 13/19.

With reference to my telegram June 12th
918, Walsh should be read June 5th.




CR. #45-

A %
Brtract from Telegram from Syn., London to Military,

dated U Recoved 6}4‘4~& u 4‘;9., \

Reference your telegram May 5th 918 Walsh packages shipped Montreal
May 31st forwarding instruotiqns should be aeht to General Passen-

gerAgent C.P.0.S.#2 St. Peter Street, Montreal.




. S am
aunhis, 5. aidk-of G
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Aroerd  omd frrwaroled aW

A Cefeh @ Dleoer anteid, moled .

. A E T

’ﬁaﬂf Hrnkle you Ao anel 7’2‘”
cnflisen b of b n already
oA St frbot T Move it fout

(iddwy.
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Q@C]/(

Extract frem Delly Omders Part 11 Unit The Rpyal Nf14,
Regt, Depot 5t, John's, Jume 10%,1909

The discharge of the undemoted en demebilisatien has bees
APTROVED by 0.0s Dissharge Bgpes, with effest frem 20-6-19

918 Pte, J.J.Walsh




TER /8

Three packages luggage addressed to wife of 918 walsh
left at Tiverpool please arrange have same forwarded first

opportunity.




cRqIf

Extract from I'aily Orders Part 11 Depot, St. John's,

g

Date  j0.5-19,

" 918 Pte. 7.J. ¥alsh

1-6=19,
Reported at Headguaarters SamopTe Bx "Corsican®

which sailed Liverpcol MRy 22/191%.




g

addressed to wife of 918 Walsh

to have same forwarded

Thrae packazes of luggage

left for Tiverpool plesde arrange

first opportunity .




Extraot from Orders Part II Capt. & Adjt. H.H.A.Réss,

o
Aotg. 0.0. Newfoundland Forestry Companies.
7/5/19.

The undermentioned having proceeded to Winchester to
avait repatriation is struck off the strength from this
date.

918, Pte., J, Walsh,

7




Bxtract from telefgram gent to Synoptical London,
Mar,28th,1919,

Are you paying Separation Allowance on

account of 918 Walsh If so from what date stop




eRil

Bxtract of DAILY ORDERS BY MAJORM,S. SULLIVAN,

COMIANDING NEWFOUNDLAND FORESTRY COMPANIES o

10/1/19.

The undermentioned has been granted permiseion to marry

with effect from Dec. 28th 1918.

#918 Pte, J. Walsh.




cR g/l

Bxtrast fyem Daily Onders By Major M.S.oullivan, Commaniing
Hf13, Porestry Oempanies, 26«11=18,

The wndernoted Raving arrived fvem Sud Bu, Royal
Nfld, Regt, is attaghed to the strength fyom this date and
posted to "0" Company for rationiis

!

918 Pte.s J.Walsh




The uhdermentioned man of the 2nd Bn, Royal Wewfoundland

Regiment was attached Newfoundland Forestry Corps, on

date stated.
26/11/18.

"918 Pte. J. Walsh.

Y

Officer 1/c Recomis;




Extrast from Delegran despatohed to Synoptical,lendon
Astod Moy ST 1906 1 rh SuIN S e ISR b

Pay to #018 Walsh $5.2.10




R 91K

Extreot from lon.tml nnuoc nuzt lq.sa~ Ii Othor Bankl from 2/1st
l":tmndhnd Regiment, Ayr, to 1/ist lottmnmn !ega.-snt, B\l‘!
Embarked s,nmton 5/12/17.

918 Pte. Walsh, J.




C.R.,ZL&

mumu—m«muuu.--l
-.dﬁ..‘mhmdh-.mu-‘.

numm,mmmm
iht.ql-n-l y

918 Pte.J.Walsh,

Influenza Mildeessos A,-lu eulsad SWeH. inleas ZTih Des.16.




CR 7/?

Extract of Nominal Roll .ﬁ'raf? ( 411 Renks) to lst Bn.,
B.E,P, -Bmbarked Southhumpton.

918 Pte, J.i. Walsh,

3-10-164




Bxtract fzom Daily Orders part II, Unit the
Boyal Hewfoundlsnd Regiment reciived from the
rd. Eohelon, B.BePs gated May 20th. 1916y

918 Pte. J. Walsh.

Invalided to Bngs H. S. Brittanie 26/3/16.

Y




MAY 13 1916

Madam,
& é/ o é%(xm pen Hoat
additional’ %;Mm v to=day Loon teceived
fiom e Pheossd Gffice of the Fiist Yo

// dland Pegiment, London, lo the gfflct that

/ . Hpy 918, Private Jemes J. Walsh, who was previously
peperted st Wandsworth, April 6, siok, is mow
/ tit for 1ight duty and was granted furlough April 18,
this information has been reseived by mail,




4
mmmma—sa:m

unﬁom

@18 Pte. Walsh, J.




: c.u"\... ?/

Extract frem War 02fice TistyNe.H,7351,

918 Pte.Walsh,J,

1/UF1d.Re16t Bres Diphtheria... To EnghSnd per HeS.'Bgypt" ex

Mil.H, Imtarfa lalta. 26¢h,Mar'16,




HEWPOUNDIAND CONTINGENT,

Extract of Cesulaity List received from P. &. R.0. Mar, 23/17

918 Pte Js Walsh.

Discharged from 3rd London General Hospital, Wendeworth and
granted furlough, from the 23/3/17 t111 31#8/17.




& tepret lo Mave o inform you lhal

@ tposd fas lhii day loen teccved flom e

%W @% / Ue  Foust  Jpouffoundlond

%7”;%( %m/m to the %oz Mt —gos 918
va ames J, Walsh, wae admittod to the Hilitary Hoopital

Imkar?a, Halta, on Hovember 26th, tulfering from diphtheria,

ormation has baonm recsived by moils
@ sl it &/u u/,az//‘; well ﬁcnf news

% &4 amaéécznn.

ﬁ'n} /&i/zﬂ zh/&iﬂzaﬁén taauw{/ at //u
@%& b to Avs condileon will be af once nafypéa/
to ;;au.

Gowts ﬁ(/é«/g}.

@Biloncal’ @‘-m{m’.




méﬁﬁmnm rolmnng Oanll'llonu
dectine to forward the M it has been received { but in
m] &“:. ml‘aﬂu essage, though of!nuTﬂ; case of 5o doing shall refund to
: case the Mess y neglect or defuult ofthe . P. T- its Servants whilst the Message
S A AR L e i
. P. T, amount rel bove for inj
rosuiting from the oo ‘ransmission M«ydmumamymwmtx:w ot Rovaavec $ich
e the N B T. dver th S demed to have. ntirely ceased f these Conditions at any point where,
o T. over to
inthe course of the tran it of the Mwmdm.kmybemwdudwm N.P.T. (-..du;aﬁ P. T.Mhumllpomwwmm
by m, service, orline of Telegraph belonying to o
ot controlled by the N, P. T. culu-vdy.utmgﬁw«kedupnnolodn connection with the Telegraphic .yﬂaﬂ or service’ d‘uu L P.T.
1 request that the followin:y Telegram may be forwarded ding to the foregving Conditions, by which 1 agree to abide.
(NOT TRANSMITTED) o
Signature of Sender. ___Address.
Signature o

Jamary 11, 1917,
Mrs. Bridgot Walsh,

Regret t.o mg%rm you that Record Office,

London, officiglly reports No. 918, Private Jm,l
7. Valsh, is at Vandsworth suffering fram influensa.

Upon receipt of further information I shall immedi-
ately wire you and trust that next report will be
of his convalescence.

J. R. BENNETT,

Colonial Secretary-




Extvaot of Oasualty 3s% T60eived £36e DebaRels
Javexy Gth. 1917,

918, Pte J. Walsh. /

1 Henfoundland Re Adn, New Zeulond Biy. Hos. imions
274 Degenbor 1916, Influenza Midd.




ixtreet froo Gasnalties received from ay & Rescord Office,

Loplon,dated Pecamber 83,1915.

#9018 Pte. J.Walsh.

Sore Throat slight.
fransferred ex 54 0.C.S. Sulve 16th Tovember 1916.




I:tu@ of uek nd wundod n.c.o-. amd Yen of &c lauieuncﬁltpoﬁm

Torce, Fo: H. 5981, dated ch. aoth. 1915.

918 Pte, J. Walsh

1/NewfoundlandeTBes .« co oovs Sore Throat Sl¥eecececccnsn Adm, 54th. Cas. Ol.

Station Suvia 16th. Nov. 1915




_ - CR. 9/ ¢
Bxtract of Slok and Wounded K.0,08, end Mbm of he Nedltexvemomn
Bguditionary Toreo, Soy H. 7995, dated Ded, 70th. 1915

918 Pte, J. Walsh

Novwfoundland Contingmbecsccsovers DIPREDOTI8 0 eenreeses osooses Aille %
Foopital in Melts ex N,B, "Novesn® 23the Hovorbax 1916e




DEC 1 7 1915

Advised to Governor:

i i

| 918 Pte. '1315]1.\7.
.
| :

all

17625 Pte. Robinson,G.
10823 Sjt. Bridgwater,H.E.

17323 Cpl..Attenborough, A.
16700 Tte, Smith,A. -

7/S.Ste2fa.R,
9/8her, For,
7/N.Staffs.R.
5/Lincs,
5/Lincs,

15505 Ptc. Hodson,J.
16524 Pto. Pesk,H,

5 LIST NO. H, 3952,
12000 Pte. Upton,G. 2/Hants R,

19107 pman, H, 5/%11ts.R.

L1357 0. H. 3952.

I
|
1

1/N£a.Regiment, ,.. ..

Interic Fever

Enteric Fever.

Dipatharia.
~do=

LIRTER RECORD OFFICE.

Enteric Fever.

pee

Dysentery.

NEVFQUNDLAND CONTINGENT. \
Diphtheria.

/

or Er Se
1. H. Intarfe Malta.28th-Nov,

R =do- T
Embark, for ing. on H.S, '
"Re d*Italia' ex Mil. H. Imtarfa
Malta 5th Dec.15. ; :
Adm, M1l H, Imtarfa lalta ox E. S,
Guildford Castla, 27th ilov,15.

~do=

Adm. Mil, H, Imtarfs falta ex
Valletta Hos, 5th Dec,15.
Embark. for 3hg. on H.S,
'Re a'Italia™ ex Mil. H.
Imtarfa Malta 5th Dec.15.

Adm, Mil. H. Imtarfa Malta

ex i, Se
"Nevasa" 26th Nov.15. ®




mum*cmuuunﬁ&
Sulerked at Devenpert Sov Sotive Serviee, 5838

918 Pte. J. Walsh

m“mm-u—m
u-.-u.u-un_nn-m
Wes28, :




918 2te, J.J.Walsh.




cr 118

Jemes J. Wialsh wes ottectod for Genmrel service

with the NEWFOUNILAND REGIMENT ON «assess J8Ps 25D, 1915.

Rozimental No 218 wes alloted tc Plee Jemes J, Walsh.

AUTHORITY:
Record Ledgor,

Depts of Militia,‘,

ly&}\l 25the 1919,
5 4




N

| egp  Tbe Bopal Demtoundland Regirme

OBILIZATION OF -

Date of Enlistment. . SR 2=/, <.~

Classification for Discharge. ...

RecommendationS.M.. Disability Rating

Passed to Demobilization Officer with following documents:—

N.F. P36 ...||B 268, .|iB 121. A.|INF. Med..
B 178.. veo[W 3494, Board 1st....
do 2nd

do 3rd....
do 4th....

7

" Certified that Clothing R

N
(a) Clothing Allowance pnya&_e. =

O ilc. Re-clothing.




Dmobnundm Oﬂicer >

4. Pay and Anomeea.

The herein named soldier’s accounts have been correctly balanced and 71 manern in connection

Discharge approved for

Forwarded with fol

Board 1st....[....
do 2nd..

do 3rd....[.:..

APPROVED.

Documents as abeve forwarded to:—

Officer i|c Records.
Board of Pension Commissioners.

Eligible for War Service Gratuity

RO J"N 0,’ 10]9

s /7/7







Sl (Station).

(2) The Officer Commanding,

. —— - Newfoundland Contingent,

Ayr : (Station).

(3) The Paymaster,

. __ 58, Victoria Street

el S S Ve _(Station).

Regimental No. 918 -

Rank and Name__Pte, Welsh, J

Regiment or Corps1st Newfoundlands.

has been granted a furlough from April 18th 4o April 27th.
i ‘ His address while on leave will be :—
—_— w0 BR, Victopla Sfyeet, - . .oe

S.W. S s

This man has been furnished with a warrant to Victoria and given
an -advence of £1 (one pound)

I consider he ‘“ﬁ“""{Light duty. and likely to be fit for service

overseas within 3 months.
———————————— A, Hope Gosas, Capit., RAM.C.T.,
Registrar, i

Officer in charge 3rd rLdn.Genersi—Hospital,

— Wandaworth, S.W. (Station).
* Btrike out that which is inspplicable.

Four copies to be made, an copy sent to each Officer mentioned above and one copy filed
in the Office. z E g 7 7

(2385.) W5, WO354-1576. 110,000 Books. 6/15, C.¢& G.




-

SE WRITE DISTINCTLY.

@70 =. r. u., ¥Rs JauEs wansH.
e PLACENTIA.

[EWFOUNDLARD )

#

mcmmmﬂmmn.mcmammmmmmau
PRIVATE JAMES WALSH NEWFOURDLAND REGIMENT,

read the conditions printad on the back hereot, 1 request that the sbove talegram be forwarded by the Western
nn% g“ subject to tho said conditions to which I agrea.

TO BE
= 2 Address

N H ANY courm ARE ﬁab‘gﬁu
un(n OF THE wn'rzmc umon TELEG H-OABLE




|

FoR STAMPS

~ ~ X | THIS FORM WILL BE ACCEPTED ATAl:l.
g 2” l/ I - PosT OFFICE TELEGRAPH STATIONS.

11/18/17  TO PREVENT AK A . DISTINOTLY,

To EM MRS MINNIE POWER
PLACENTIA  (Newfoumdland)/(

w
PLEASE CABLE TWENTY DOLLARS. THROUGH MINISTER MILITIA

POR CHRISTMAS JUST CAME  FRON. _FRANCE
I FREE JIM . WALSH

e

A

AL
"

o

NOT TO BE
TELEGRAPHED.

RESSES REGISTERED N ANY PART OF THE WORLD, OR WITH ANY <
b . LINES OF THE WESTERN UNION, TELEGRAPH-OABLE




R

1#46885/632 °

N9 MA f

o)
g / Nmmm«m;mxr
Fram

Chief Paymaster & 0. i/c Records,
Newfoundland Contingent,, .
58, Victoria Street,

London, S.¥. 1.

£p
/amono§§f ’"nm.%ﬁﬂ‘& Bégt.

‘Winchester.

Subdent: ath May 1918

S\xhject:‘g_lg_‘_m. J. J. Walshyp

With refarepgce to the follow-
ing telegram ( ) from the Hon.
rinistsr of Militia, recsived ,

1/ §1s
Pay to 918 Walsh £4:12f0

Draft £ 41239 18 snclosed
for payment to this Soldier.
Kindly obtain his receipt

hirb—on

Chisf Paymaster & O.

il

i/c Records.

1918

X TE

dt

Receint heraunder.

4cer Komdg watim
iut Hewfoundland Re egiment

ieceived the sum of Fggen,

a2 s ) Mﬂm account of

e
Nof{};’ Rank %ﬁ—

cable r;?tance from Newfoundland.







e ;},;(i*"’f ;—‘
s s D
va)///cumm wWa Vc,,;t
(552 W Dy v\/jL
cy//‘w/)/owmloa/y(/y

: .
f?éfé:( 500:/ fer{

“\\\\“\.A 80 cons CW/]/

/4 ‘*\‘/ 583, VICTORYA 8T,
LOKDON, 8.w,

MARI?{?




0 S%A

NEWFOUNDLAND

/(ernesnr

F.P. ZZ

From:

Chief Paymaster & 0. i/c Recor
Newfoundland Contingent,
Pay & Record Offic
58, Victori

London, S.W.

oftioor Oommanding,
2 yal Nfld. Regts
Winchester.

4

23rd Npy 1918

Sublect: 918, Ptes J. J. Walsh

With reference to
_ ing telepram (4643 )
Mln.’;ste/r of Militia,

Pay to 918 Walsh £5:2:10

Draft £ p32:10 18 enclosed
for payment to this Soldier.

Kindly obtain his receipt
horaom

‘,/ Vs
//,«\ &L

Chief‘ Paymaéter & 0. 1/c

£t RAely

/(_‘/

Record's.

/

b

ﬂca;y,zr’*

191¢

LlEUT CoLO

AL VEWFOUNDLAND REGT.
ommdg. ____ Batt'm

Al 0
Royal Newfoundland Regiment
Received the sum Oféw)

£ 70 . on account of

i
cable remi}tance&iza/}wammdland .
M ¢

uo.?uly. Rﬁn):c J%_




senllce

20

Less Allotment

. *
ug{_:_tlazf_ % &l =

CanDITS

Acquittance :olls

| Hospital Advances
1 STOPPASES:
| Bosnital _dys ° =

| Forfeited Pay %
iziscellansous =

Cables
| P.&.R.0. PAYUENTS:
'Sundrj Bills

Cash

- 257

Balance V4
:’s' % het sat

ﬂ” to?Z/j/y da\,q

n 50 = /
30/7/14 to2) //0/16— dars
150 = f 14T

22 /3 /Xﬁm/?-‘-‘IMuVE

w = g #o0-0
"W LW ey

;%@Ja 4-50




NDLAND CONTIKGE

SEPARATION ALLOWANCE

J/ae gimental liow, and Rank

Hame (in full )

Dats of Enlistment

Unit

Nuham.of Dependantfs) (in full)

Relationship

Address
(1f allovance is claimed for
children, name and addrass
of persoen with whom they
reside should be stated)
r

3. Ages of Children:
Girls under 17 years

soys 2 1

4. Children's Guardian
Address

L/ﬁ. Particulars of Allotment 4 247 cents per day in favour

Allottee - . of %ﬂ/&o W 2 .
5 e 7 '"';z~ vy ;,iigi |

Address
Date effective from /ﬁf(jf”/a‘

% Date of Marriage _ — (9.124-, 2y /?

7. Have you made previcus claim,
for-.Separation Allowance? If
sc, state particulars

8. Is Separation Allowdnce being
paid on your account to anyone
in Rewfoundland or elsewhers?




. hams of Corps prior to Erlist-

Lame and address of your last
Employer.

.. The amount of your salary or
wages immediatsly prior 'to
Enlistment.

Are your wages or any porticn
being paid by your embloyer
during your absence?

If paid, what is tihie amount
per month?

ment in ths Kewfoundland “Rorr—
Contingsnt.

I' CERTIFY that the above:is a true statement

/m Ligtot TG

Signature of Of."fic'er' forwarding this Anplication.

...... Un,...Major.
A T TS

FOR CUMPLETION AT ‘S‘d:.E PAL & RECO:x) OFFICE.

Date Marriag e Certificate axaminsd?/A% 2: 2 52

Date Birth Gertificates (in case
of children) examined

If Soldier is sole support, does
Statutory Declaration
accompany this Appliocation?




Jomm J. BanuEw r ﬂ ,/%V,,/%M//L

S, %Mﬁd/g wARs 7913




To_be uged in the case of Men reg

To the Officer Uommanding,

I have the honour to requent pefmission to marry and your
recommendation for the igsue of Separation Allowance to my
intended wife:- i
My intended wife's name is %:y M”l )
JOa 3

Address //ﬂ"ﬁ/ﬁw/ ,&‘ W

2% 4
Occupation YJW Name and address of parents
or guardian /;y,.r é/,v% M’* 2.

7

I attach herewith certificate as to,my intended wife's
character and general worthiness from '
Rceeted
I am not in receipt of a salary or: t Newfoundland Govern-

ment in addition to my Wilitary pay.

Sir,

I have the honour to be, Sir,-
{our obedient Servant,

o e 48R

(Reptl No. )Y (R:&nk)?&.’

I hereby approve of the marriage of the above-named Soldier
and recommend that Separation Allowance be granted to hies wife.

I have personally investigated the above application. and .am-- -
satisfied as to the intended wife's good chacter and oonsider
her worthy to receive the benefits of Separation Allowancs.

‘The Soldier has assigned at least 50% of his pay in favour
of the above-mentioned lady

CERTIFIED COPY EXTRACYT FROi PART II ORD:ERS No. Z£3 Dated & /7/7§
LD The marginally named is granted permissaion

SSION TO MARRY.
L to marry with effect Zp° ? -éec, pe: B S

“{Authority

The #gritten evidence upon which my decision is based is =
1e‘nolosedrfgp your disnosal together with the marriage certificats.




4)/‘&%3 NBWFOUKDLAND

ALLDWT F
I, (¥o.) 7/f (Rank ) 95 (dme)

hereby agree, until further notification by me, and/in required form 74

to make an Allotment of ] dollars and

per diem, from my pay, to and for the benefit of the undermentioned

Person and/or Persone. Such payments to be made on proof of identity

‘of the Person md{or Persons concerned, viz.:
Whether Wife,)

Child, other

NAME
Relative, or (In full) AR Person)
Friond. g £

W % - /‘/ Ltd | 122 A A |

i s

Y

J /o
. This Allptment to take effect from and including /@ J?fmlf

NOTE: - This Form must be completed and signed by the Soldier, counter-
T signed by the Officer Commanding his Company, and forwarded to the
cmot Paymaster in accordance with P.&.R.0. C.L./10, 9/12/18.

(-515.)9'“’”‘4’” W/W /ﬂ&/

Allottor.




NEWFOUNDLAND CONTINGENT

Phy & Record Office,
58, Victoria Strest,
London, S.W. 1,

Y

\ P17 ¢ BpgoaMrEs Mary Walsh, 20th, Jaruary 1979

____180d, Buchenpan Streetn

% Coatbri ; Lanark.
No._918, Pta]. J. Walsh, R.Newfoundland Regt.
: i

A claim for Separation hpllowance in your favour has been
received from the above-named Soldier. In order to support the
claim, you are required to complete the enclosed Statutory
Declaration, N.F.P./87A, before a Magistrate of your District, and
return it to this Office as soon as possible. E

Marriage and Character Certificates, and Permission of Officer
Commanding have been received. Marriage Certificate will be
returned to you when the claim has been dealt with, please




HNEWFOUNOLAND  GCONTINGERT.

SEPARATION ALLOTANCE

NOTICE

THIS STATUTORY DECLARATION is to be filled in corractly in

every detail, and a complete replv must be given to sach question.
Each statemsnt is considered to be made on Oath and the form

is to be signed befors a Hagistrats of your District. and returned ta

Chief Paymaster & Ufficer i/c Records,
kewfoundland Contingent,
58, Victoria Street,
‘London, S.W. 1.

Name in full of Soldier i{ Rank Regiment or Unit| Regtl No.

Jamss Gouote o Lo MMW 7’

4
Age of Soldier: j 7 Harried or Single:

Name in full of Dependent

i elationship:
Fhory e Uiefok, =

Addrsss in full /“qﬂ . o ’gm

Date of Marriage 29//2/1

ce of Marrias

q‘im ¢_Soldier's

Mas Commanding Officer
n obtained? If,

1 how long have you been depsndent
h oldier for your maintcnance, and suprorted
ragularly by him on a bona fide domestic basisg?

Were you living with your husband immediately
prior to his enlistment? If not, how ‘long have
you been separated?

Is Separation a legal one?

If legal are you in receipt of
Alimony? If so, state amount.

If not legal, how long since
your husband contributed to
your support? Explain fully.

State amount of Allotment . 2
received by you from Soldier. 10 cnhs. ‘/‘{"l‘“#-

From what date have you :
raceived Allotment? M Ao bt o 3{//02/ /#

Names of Children Age last Names of Children |' Age lasti
(Male) Birthday (Female) Birthday




.- ~19. Have you.mads a previous
claim for Sepa.rntion K’ll
ance? If not,..why?
particulars:

26, Was your husband at the time

of hie enlistment an employee
of the Hewfoun%‘ nd Government?
2 n what capacity and in what

P ace? -~

722. 1s he in receipt of a salary
as such while serving in The
Royal Newfoundland Regiment?
If so, how much? ¥

I herewith make this ‘sole

belisving the same to be trus, and gy virtue of the provisiona of the

Acts 5 &'83-Will, IV., c. 62.° z
Signature @M Yra b, iy
Pl £ W
Re:igeice l)?bg L/MM% ..Q(

o v_,._.;“:.uka....—-—-r
Declared andi subscribed before me at

this day of

Signature of
the Magistrate

Place or County
for which he acts

s

This application must be signed by two responsible parties
one of whom must be a Clergyman, the other a representative of your
local Soldiers & Sailors #amilies Association or other recognized
society, certifying that to the best,of-their ¥nowledge, af'vbrc‘;x:at‘\};.

enquiry, “the, above statements™are correct.
Signature éf‘“m@n&n

: Signature of repi‘es tative

name ‘of
3 .Society : : i f .

N.Bi - mrriage Cartifica.f.e musb e.coo y thla application, and will be
T ret rned after merusnl. If marriage is att.qr enlistment; qumandmg
off cexv & permission in writimv muet. be forwsrde .




" “'nereby agree, until further notification by me, and in reguired form,
ErnoreDy. ag) 7 : ; 23 3
to make an Allotment of —— dollars and _ 440 cents

per diem, from my pay, to and for the benofit of the undermentioned

x!
Person and/or Persons. Such payments to bs made on proof of idkntity

of the Person and/or Persons concerned, viz.,
Whether Wife, 2 ¥
Child, other NAME
Relatives or (In Full) GERDRESS
Friend.

—

1918

-NOTE:~- This Form must be completed and signed by the Soldier, counter-
signed by the Officer Commanding his Company, and forwarded to the
'« ___Ohief Paymaster in accordance with P.& R.0. C.L.10, 9/12/18.

() @ D ‘“!i;"t N3

(Bres ). 3 Y o -L\\-’ 25 Ytk

Officer Commanding,
n9 " Company. M /0 =
il (sig.) j(' ] [
oelals) & Allottor.

Dated at

1915




N.E.R./12.

S NEW FOURNDLAND, |SME 1T A

OANCELLATION OF ALLOTMENT

1. I, (No) Q|g (kank) !ik\, .(Name) Baﬂzg g"

hereby apply for cancellation of Allotment made by me on N.F.»P./‘l

No. ¢g lé dated ] * 4

in favour of

for § — cts «fOper diém. g o
g i

Such cancellation to take effect on the 31 day of
( 2 191{_

2. I agree to accont all risks and consequences of this appli-
cation failing to reach Heidquarters, St. John's, in time to become
onerative at above-nominated cancelling date, and that in the event
of such non-delivery. and thersby the Allotment continuing to be
paid to the Allottee, I also agree to such further stoppage in the
Pay Books as may be necessary, or otherwise to refund such m;er'paid

amount or amountsa.

L

Dated at 2 :
: §n~' - 101§ /LQJVEW
g 2 G R

0 ftor
"|COPY SENT TO
Approved and Witnessed: Y 0.C. HQ

-8T. JOHNS, NFLD,
A y Pl 5 5
oo oy B ress. osilapdel
H.B.- To be made out TRIPLICATE and delivered to the L :

Office not lator than the date of cancellation, in ‘aovordance.
with P.& R.0. C.L./10, 9/12/18. X;




 ALLOTMENTS

; » Regl. No. ? ./‘[(
er notification by me, and in similar official form to mske an Allotmem of
Dollarsand ... ... ... ... ... Cents, per diem, from my Pay
to, and for the benefit of the undermelmoned Person-; ,; Persons. such payment to be made on proof
of ' ideatity, of, and production of ' the relative 'Identity Certificates by ‘the Person “* Persons

concerned, viz. :

FWhether wug Child, | L p B A — .
; ) | Awount
Cemﬁmle other }{n:!:luuur | A . A

NOTE.— This fonn must he cumpleted by the Officer Commanding Company, signed by the Volunteer, counter-
signed by the Officer Commanding Company and handed to the Paymaster as authority to make thn
requ.h'ed pnymcntx on nypucuﬂon

/
Officer Commanding
SoRERY (Rank)

MAR - 31915 o1










. CaN| mn of ALLOTUENT.
1.1(No)q|3 z‘az gmgz %ML

hereby apply for cancellation of Allotment ma,de by me on N.F.P/11
’ 4 A in favour of
N ) 5
M o ool

for S —— ots _‘.0_ per diem. )
& % ;i
Such cancellation to take effect on the 3 a8 day of

Q.,dyn 1919 .

2. g/a.gree to accopt all risks and consequences of this applica-

tion failing to reach Headquarters, St. John's, in time to become
oberativa at above nominated cancelling date; and that in the

event of such non-delivery, and thereby the allotment continuing
to be paid to the Allottee, I also agree to such further stoppage
in the Pay Books as may be nocessary, or otherwise to refund such

overpaid amouht or amounts.

Allottor.
Approved and Witnessed: )
’l ‘@ 3 L' Jviaal
a- M nie Sreliie Sihei \6 ’Sﬁ— :/(—’f @ /kﬂ""/

0.C. "9_ " Company. O P

Y T34
To be made \out. in TRIPLICATE and delivered at the Pay & Record

Office not later than date of cancellation, in accordance with
P.& R.0. C.L./10, 9/12/16.
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Regeived, pleases

o)‘k%' /(. gepts
Jitchtion 7 /Al%-

| For Chs Paymaster & 0.1/c Regdagy

_MeAsituasioe.




HEWFOUNDLAND CDHTINGENT
Pay & B Fice
sﬁm@‘@ reet,
C S GLondon 5
o~ LONDON, £.¥/. 1

i A 93 FEBV

)

4% & pecorn O

Refero’ncie: J@ 4{{29/3. 704/0/9 /)/L/.(/Z

Herewith cali
7

7
Please acknowledgo receipt herson. ﬁ

e S AN P
(sig.) g.ﬁi @ @ (M: & J

(pate) 120/'0’.//7 Pan
‘ 7> =

* Chiof Paymaster & 0. i/c Records.




HEWFOUHDI;'A'HD CONTINGERN'T

TELEGRAR ————!ex Eii;c——f” from MINISTER OF MILITIA Yo. AZG22/26/12

Dated 26/ /10 ( /00 ), Received 27/ 3 /19

Docoded by N.M. Checked by  R.A.P,

Branch Pay Acted upon (Initial)
Acknowledged per No. : dated [/ /

743.

Are you- paying- Separation Allowance- on account of; 918~

R
anls)}f‘ so- from what date- 3




Extract Telegram No.l71, 4/4/19, to Minister of Militia:-

918
With reference to your telegram 26 March- #88- Walsh~- yes- 28 December.




f i i
~01%1e Rgﬁl hewhmdland Reg:

ndon,'si 5? 3 ‘

eﬂith 3, Al¥s.,
“on the su ength of the Forestpy

Hueley Down Jump,
Winchester
Mareh.25th 1919,




s N.F.P. /88.
NEWFOUNDLAND CONTINGENT

TELEGRAM fuids=bows?/oxtract from MINISTER' OF MILITIA, :
No. Dated B $ 19 28l receivea 6/ . § 19

Decoded by ' J.8s Cheoked by __ ResA.Pe

Branch____Be & Eep Acted upon (Initial)
Acknowledged per No. Dated 7 A

5 = -918-Walsh-
ee-packages-luggage-addressed to-Wife of-9
?e‘;t-a-g-nivgrpool-nrrnnge-havecsame-fomrdad-‘by '
earliest opportunity-fullstop-




NEWFOURDLAND CONTINGENT
T 7
TELEGRAM m/extract 5 3 MINISTER OF MILITIA,
No. .7 8/1 ( 28l), received 6/ 5/19

Acknowledged pet- No.

left-at=Liverpool~arr
earliest oppdrtunity:
1

rhroe-pnong%:-luggnga




Royal Liver Building,
Liverpool.

sirs, Mrs, J.J. Walsh, wife of
918 Pte, J.J. Walsh.

An enquiry has to-day been recsived from
the Departmnt of Militia, Newfoundland regarding
three packages of luggage addressed to the sbove-
named, who embraked for Newfoundland per S.S.
®Qorsican” on 22/5/19.

The packages ars said to have bdeen left

hehind at Iiverpool. Would you kindly suggest any

means of traocing them? 2
Yours faithfully,

Najor,
Chief Staff Officer {(Lomion),




Jund 10,1919,

Majors iy
Chief Stagg Officer.
Newfoundland Contingent.
Pay & Recoxd Office.
58. Victoria St.
LONDON.S.V.1.

Dear Sir:-

We are in receipt of your letter of the 6th inst.,

ref., 8431/26/0.T. and nave to notify you that the Dbaggage

velonging to Mrs. J.J. Walsh was shipped by the Tunisian on
Y
Hay 31, ~

Will you kindly instruct owmer to send forwarding
instructions for the packages to:i=

V.G. Anns=ble,Esq.,
General Passenger Agent.
C.P.0.8. Lid.,
2.5t.Peter St.
HONTREAL,

Yours faithfully,

Vi .Baird,




U

N.F.P./104.

3 NEWFPOUNWDLARND CONTINGINT

TRANSLATION fuddeesst /oxtract of TELEGRAL

to MINISTMR of MILITIA,
No. 2680 12/6 19 . M. of M. Reply Nc.

SEd/aVEs AT
Coded by

Sranch 0, T. _ Checked 'by

Reference your telegram 5th May-918-Walsh-packales
shipped=Montreal-3lst May-forwarding-instructions-
should be sent=-to=G al Pa 1ger Agent=C.P.0.S.~
Fo,2«8t. Peter street=Mgontreal-fullstop~




WEWFOUNDLAND

TRANSLATION fudd—tess/extract of TELEGRAM to MINISTER of MILITIA,

No._ @y 14 6 Ao .+ M. of M. Reply No. Tk d/ A e
Coded by _ Branch 0T Checked 'by

Reference my telegram 12th June~918-Walsh-should be read-reference
your telegram June 5th=




16th June, 191 9.

Hewfoundland.

SUBJECT:

MRS. WALSH,
Wife of 918 Pte. J.J. Wals
Reference Nos.

REPLY

Dates ULy 8th

-~
I confirm exchange o \
i
f

telegrama:

To- Synoptical- Ldn-
'5/4/‘{3 1i‘em_)- !
"Three- packages- 1ugd
"addressed to- wife of-
"Walsh- left- at-~ Liverpool-
"arrange- have- same- |
"forwarded- by earliest
"opportuni ty- t\
"(signed) MILITARY-"

i

"To- Military- St. John'A-
"280- 12/8/19-

"Reference your telegram
"May- 918- Walsh- packages
"ghipped- Montreal- 31st May
"forwarding~ instructions-
"should be sent- to- General
"Passenger Agent- 0.P.0.S8.-
"No.2- St. Peter Street-
"Montreal-

"(Signed) SYNOPTIOAL-"

"To~ Military- St. John's-
"261- 18/6/19-

"Reference my telegram 12th
"June~ 918~ Walsh- should be
"read- reference your telegran
"5th June- :
"(signed) SYNOPTICAL-"

m@/
o Major,
Chief Staff Officer (London).

B

E
/

Minister of Militia




| Hon. moi-r of Miltute,
‘8t. Jem'l.
Kewfoundlend.

18w June,
June 8th. 1919

Wife of 918 Fte. JiJ. Walsh.

Noted, please
1 confirm exchange of K ; .

telegrams:
R A.E. HICKMAN.
tical- Ldn-

To-
"s/8/190 (221)~ Minister of Militia,
"l‘no- packages- luggage-
"addressed to~ wife of- 918-
"Walsh~ left- at- Liverpool-
"arrange- have- same- In. Ref. No.
'romm-d- by earliest

pportuni ty-
"(stp{oa) MILITARY-" 4853
"o~ Mili - 8t. John's-

Date Reod. 29/7/19

forwarding

"ghould be sent- to- General

“Passenger Agent~ 0.P.0.8.~

'llo.l- 8t. Peter Street~
Montreal=~

'(unn) SYNOPTICAL-"

i - 8t. John's-~
'nn- n/o/m!"o-
"Reference

"June~ 918~
" read-

*8th June-
'(ﬂmﬂr BYNOPTIOAL="

mer n_%or»ﬁ_ob; (rondon):




X
-and Tel ogx‘z:l.c>
Address. zr ;

Nemes and ages of all

travelling with you

except yc}uﬁq\lf.

\
. Your lasf addregs in

Newfoundland
Py

&
r

. When did you leate Newfghnd-
land/, and for what p@ason

ou come heye?

)

1f Relation or Dépendent of
Member of thg foundland

Contingent glatejrelation-
ship, Regt) No., jand Rank.

. Your Des ation irj

Newfoundland.

ent or Department can accept responsi
esengers or baggage, but is understood
baggage may be carried.

Signature

lity for

t the uspal

THIS FORM TO BE CQT.ED AND RETURNED TO:

Chief Paymaster. & Officer i/c Records,
Newfoundland Contingent,
58, Victoria Street, London, S.W.
. ' -




Yo F/P L ol
s T O




2. Occupation ... .
Classification of soldier

3. The above named man is discharged in consequence of

...................................-...-.....-.........'.,......................

Eligible for War Service Gratuity..................

bal. d and I have impartially inquired into all mattersgbrought before me, in

- CERTIFICATE TO BE SIGNED BY SOLDIER ON DISCHARGE

5. I hereby ack ledge that I have received all my pay and all (includis lothi 11 )
just demands -up to the present date, and hcmby release the Dlschfe Depot, Royal Newtfoundland Regiment,

of all P bility in my

Place and &¢a..... o
JUN._ 61918

Signature gf soldier

Slgnature of thness

CIVILIAN RE-ESTABLISHMENT CERTIFICATE TO BE SIGNED BY SOLDIER

6. I hereby certify-that I am in a position to resume civilian occupatibn}me jately on dischar,

Place and Date
ST

STATEMENT OF SERVICE
- §
7. Enlisted for service . aa- LSS No of days on Military

Service / W

APPROVAL OF DISCHARGE

8. The discharge of the above mentioned soldier is hereby approved to be confirmed by the Officer ilc Records,
The Royal Newfoundland Regiment, twenty-eight days from date.
Place .. s L8 1 o
8T JO;EN Officer Commlndmg Di
The Royal Newfoundland Regiment.




No 778 Nume @atol o

s.,.. n.n, ]_ 7 oy e of }—4‘_/_;_‘;_’_‘“} 3 OB
BN s | ) g ) | ave. / femmol) @ 3»9;;/, Coe. {J
Place e | Rank mﬂk;‘i}’ Offence Names of Witnesses |  Punishment awarded u":.‘a:':&'.;.u'im'. Bywhonuuudcdr Ridiai
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ArmyFonnB 103 71) 5
Regiment or Corps

. Ran V) Sumame__m—. Ch qan Na.;nc____

Age on Enlistment_ /2"
3 Seryice reckons from (a)

years._——==

*Religion ]
Enlisted (@)% * £+ £5” Terms of Service (a)
Date of promotion to present rank _ . Date of appointment to lance rank

[ o) 2] Qualification (&)
ctended - ! Re-engaged <
Estzuded | f Re-cugagsd 1 J or Corps Trade and Rate
Signature of Officer i/c Records.

Report 5 emarlis
| Rt e, o SR S | ce of Cisaatty | Datet | Tacicion oy fuce

1 SEhe olicial dockmenta: ace:of -CAsally Casualty | ¥ 23 Army Form A.38,
 ta be quotel in each case of other oficai

Date From whom received

N — - o le
| Emmb&r*f‘d‘s"mam‘mﬂ—’ 3 0CT 4916

' Diserd}iSaim!
| Joined Battalion W%R‘U‘CW 4 ¥
FFa. M.}fé? Aux 20 2O Lpo/,/é cﬁ_ﬁf,
o 7 4

2907 At ikt A VS
20084 | S f i & »@#@@:«_‘-# B
: )7 woars

\ 7//7 /30837

i ]‘,,

(a) In the cascof o man who has re-engaged for, or enlisted Into Section D, Army Reserve, particalars of such: re-cngagement or enlistment will be entered. {P.T.O.

(8) Signaller, Shoeing-Smith,
(£38). We. 150125158, 1,000,000, 1/16. P.P.L1d. Forma/B.108/3.

ke




Date of promotion to Date of appmnunent} : Numenca.l posmon on

rank to lance _roll of N.C.Os.
M/ Re-engaged 5’ Qualification (b)
“Record of promotians, : Remarks
3 ;) Arm

‘Tedoetions,

Pm whom

Pete roceived

13 A8/16+ |26 0.0.5 he: 26th,C.C.54 G 4836.

{28 ATAR. | ComdE.
AT/AB. SR 3 Hosp, ,Malts E 2079.°




. years

Serwce.reckans from (a) 7/ / / ..

or Corys Tradeapd Rate..
U M Stgnature of Officer.

1 ‘()
| = Remarks

| Place of Casualty 1 e | [ie-rg ;.'"3.-:} S
dit‘ﬂtlll.

5/,2//

| i

{ . | 5 :

(a) lnlhtundlnllvl-mmtdlu uuxu-dtmmn.wumw‘kﬂm such re-enigagement or enlfsuncat will be cutered. .
e ‘W, nifzy—Mussd rodm lll7 (!Ml SF&Co,Ltd. FormaB./i05/4 E.
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S,

NAME

NOM ... WALSH James J, .

Information Received from:

Distribution: WSR-DASG
VI - ASS

CORXEXK
HO - BC

DVA 24 (Rev. 2/70) BIL.

DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS AFFAIRS
MINISTERE DES AFFAIRES DES ANCIENS COMBATTANTS

DEATH NOTIFICATION
AVIS DE DECES

Service Ni

............ Matricule

Date of Death
Date du Décés ....MAY 13, 1970 ..

Place

Endroit QUEEN MARY. HOSP... MONTREAL .P.Q.

Pour le chef,

422 A .
gﬁef, Cnlrdm

Dépét central des dossiers.




Veteran is stated to have served during S, African War ( ) World War I (1

mmmmmmmmrwmnumm
wwurmmm,unmumymtmronm;wum
concerning his service:

1. UNITS (inc: that of discharge) %&Mﬂl » -
<.
(@) @qiﬁ!d_@_ :

(o)

(e) — -
(@) WY gy 65
(e) STTANA, GOT., CANADA

S v -
¥ (If other than CEF please so designate following applicable unit)

THEATRES OF SERVICE Y

(a) South African War
-Date and port of embarkation

b) World War I - (if tate if with territorial limitations).
(b} Wogdariay m.fgpa- oSTRN S et Sariter )
Date(s) embarked for U.K.
Date(s) disembarked in Canada from U.K

Period(s) of desertion in UK

IF CANADA
AND
U.K. ONLY

Any other military service.

Z S
- Sk Gebie) Ml
Date and place of all enlistments.
[ / — DWO‘L !
Date 6f all discharges and reason. ""9"1‘3 q q
Date and place of birth as per. Mm

attestation paper.

Harital statusy If married,
name in full of wife.
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